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Battle
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Calls
Chase
Chatter
Children
Chimes
Dances
Gavottes
Marches
Mazurkas
Minuets
Polkas
Tangos
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Valses
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Gruesome
Happiness
Horror
Humorous
Hunting
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Lullabies
Misterioso
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Music-box
Naticnal
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Pastorale
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Sadness
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Aéroplane
Band
Battle
Birds
Calils
Chase
Chatter
Children
Chimes
Dances
Gavottes
Marches
Mazurkas
Minuets
Polkas
Tangos

Valses lentes

Valses
Doll
Festival

Fire-Fighting

Funeral
Grotesque
Gruesome
Happiness
Horror
Humorous
Hunting
Impatience
Joyfulness
Love-themes
Lullabies
Misterioso
Monotony
Music-box
National
Neutral
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Oriental
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Passion
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Pulsating
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Quietude
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Railroad
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Sadness
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Sinister
Wedding
Western
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Calls 273 Revised and fingered by Song Wlthout Words
Chase 599 W™ Scharfenberg Louis Gregh
Chatter 28 Allegretto )
Children 31 leggiero & 3
Chimes 259 e —— e e i e e e e e
Dances 39 of L 3 LT S :37!77) 7:‘?:“1’2 LIS S X} /7'/-i’lE
Gavottes 39 P ! canto marcato —— L
Marches 102 ﬂA LT T~ . 5 < 3 2
- 24 o £ |y s |® 2 .
Mazurkas 48 B SRS B 1 m— 'u“r FI 4 2o —— < T t f ]
Minuets B4 — L ! : .
Polkas 64 T, s T e
Tangos 9% i
Valses lentes 78 p | i '_H_‘f 3 3 , 1/?‘
Valses 65 A~ .y.ﬁizl o LN I T S is — - ‘. " —o—]
Doll 129 = i s e e
. oo g r v T = T
Festival 140 ~_ " | lz\Il g r s
Fire-Fighting 151 5 p————— 21 2|,
Funefal 160 ‘}: Li? "j - [fl ‘qp = '1\7 Jn ? ? } >
Grotesque 165 5 i 1 i : - amm—
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202 . a tempo
Horror 173 5 | [ fr — i ] 3
Humorous 174 ([AF—sigvgvgregeg=y -gr~§-,v§ P
Hunting 186 \Ff /JII — P —E_n_r g
Impatience 194 ten, #1000 14 p— S | r
Joyfulness 202 o gt | s —— —F/ e P mollo 1% YW
Love-themes 209 ([Frhfrme———F+o & PPt @ 9
Lullabies 231 —6 —— 1 —
Misterioso 42 K. 3
Monotony B0
~ Music-box  2B% i :
National 61 (AT T &g gs S c— —!
Neutral I\ ————— ¢ R
) g - A il
Orgies 487 ]9\ r J _Ll\ | I
Oriental 496 ] A ¢ . £ A
5 E
Parties 523 ([ h———F e e e e — K
Passion 571 2o L 3 j —
Pastorale 564 e e . N
Pulsating 587 - # Y. * Fa. * Ya.
Purity 591 »
Quietude 591 9 T 5. J- ! ”’”lljox - f T t f T Y
Race 599 (P — 4= 4T 4 4t 44ty dyavd
Railroad 608 )& =7 5T I s F W R
Religioso 616 : \;’T
Sadness 621 f}| Jj? } 4 :‘ T F‘ —
Sea-Storm 651\ X5 —p - e — ———t 5=
Sinister 663 ! T | v 1
Wedding 671 “£a. 9. * . * R = Ta. 2
Western 665 Printed in the U.S. A,
10290 r



195
; . . s a tellIIIO. //_TJ\
K 3 /-/_\ r
g rdadad = s I R,
e ot B
p oW D
R, t Y t -/f ki t ki E v —
f allaig: \5‘ crese. a 3/ 3 b
2 .
| YEPY ) T a2 I~ * ﬁ F 1e *
h O 1 U 1 ~1 2 s YA i - S5 I 21 1 1 . . 1 1
Ao e e e e e e
e — v — =
K. 3% K. * R % Y. % R e
. A/I——Ts\& /—:’m a f(’lll[)().
E‘\J_ l 3 5 3
1 4 Cl 4 h L_z b Y J1 4 l 4]0 At 84 ?
——t s .,,"L.,.ﬁ.,.. L “IE' Tgi
] R e S '[‘ T ]" $
¥ 4 molto rit. mf
~T N 3/L/_T— ™ 2 o s a3 2
5 o —g 4 —— sy
w 1 T 1 _F—'—f — +—T— N T T LA T |
1 1 1 1 1 I ha 1 - ) A i
Jg M T T P S g =+
L. 2%
A R
N B [rm—— P— p—— 3
1" — T -l QJ-?—IU ™ tllull' l.n-l-.gLT & ko A.l]n. & L o 1 & T
17 ll 7 : 4 7T & 1 18 T 087 s ¥ P LA™ AN S >
4 “#i’_rz__r P'_z_.b_)_
1 ]; F
= ]
T | -
: e T
| N A 1 1 =7 1 1 | i —
1’4 — 1 L . . 1 1 e
N —— [ T T
K. *  Ya. ¥
L 3 H
0 L 3 3 fen, ===
Im/4 hJ hd o %hdj; o & a [
Ses—s—==—se==—===-m=—ts %
T8 & & L4 [ R ) [ 3 . A
= =" = e ¢ & - 1t
r r L poco rit. S~
—!r'—rf_ T " 9 -— T B » F T
US| 1 A 9 [ 1 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1
Y 1 i} =4\ 1 1 1 J' : ! L -
K. % . 2%
. a tempo.
/\
— 3 | | 4l 8| 1
e e e e '3:73.,,f'§:
2 ¥ - 2 ' Y ——Y—o——» ¥ 7
| l; Ii r e e 7 - J
|t of
n 7. { i,
L e 2 2
‘F 3 4! 1 T\ F 'L‘i 5 J"\L, ";}
Y 1 Y o - L A
o | - 1 1 1 28 1 ) 4 [ 2 M ) W "2 i »
h - - 1 1 1 =) - T 1 L 1 N £
1 T T & é ;L/L Z}g—,‘h* 3‘)\ T ‘,¢
10290 : S w
81381 XD, . o T e

Aéroplane R
Band B
Battle 10
Birds 214
Calls ’73
Chase 599
Chatter 28
Children B
Chimes 259
Dances 39
Gavottes 39

Marches 102
Mazurkas 48
Minuets 54
Polkas 61
Tangos 9%
Valses lentes 78
Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140
Fire-Fighting 161
Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202
Horror 173
Humorous 174
Hunting 186
Impatience 194
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 242
Monotony 250
Music-box 284
National k61
Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 495
Parties 523
Passion 871
Pastorale 564
Pulsating 887
Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 621
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
Wedding 671
Western 665
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Dances
Gavottes
Marches
Mazurkas
Minuets
Polkas
Tangos
Valses lentes
Valses
Doll
Festival
Fire-Fighting
Funeral
Grotesque
Gruesome
Happiness
Horror
Humorous
Hunting
Impatience
Joyfulness
Love-themes
Lullabies
Misterioso
Monotony
Music-box
National
Neutral
Orgies
Oriental
Parties
Passion
Pastorale
Pulsating
Purity
Quietude
Race
Railroad
Religioso
Sadness
Sea-Storm
Sinister
Wedding
Western

R73
599
28
31
R59
39
39
102
48
54
61

w

ik

= appassionato.
%5 /A
|1 . 8 J
—H—AT : D ——
-Il v ) QIL '} ;‘ A’l F ?”
v
E TN < Lo,
¥ e S e
~4
*® S #x K
. DA g:t
A
,i.. 4]" ‘ Bl
‘ |
E——m v e —
. il HE F

BEk)




197 Aéroplane 2
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Misterioso R4
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199  Aéroplane 2

Band 5

. Battle 10

Song without Words Birds 21

Calls 272

Homeless Chase 599

Chatter 28

Children 31

F. Mendelssohn. Op. 102, No. 1 g:;zl:: 2;;’2

Andante, un poco agitato eres f—=——3=—1 Gavottes 39

A\ Jese Marches 102

/g7 : Mazurkas 4%

Minuets 5%

Polkas 64

Tangos 9%

Valses lentes 78

Valses 65

Doll 122

Festival 14

Fire-Fighting 15%

Funeral 160

Grotesque 165

¢ Gruesome 16¢

Happiness 202

“rese. Horror 173

‘/3 s [ i Eu’L [ o Humorous A%

! - Fto—e—L7 i ¢ Hunting 186

& ' K - 7 % * Impatience  19%
7 » *

Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies R31
Misterioso Q42

Monotony 50
Music-box 254
National 261
Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 496G
Parties 523
Passion 571
Pastorale 56%
Pulsating 587
Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 59¢
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 21
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
‘Wedding 671
‘Western 665

Q) Special attention should be given to the strict maintainance of this very original rhythm.

#5496 Copyright, 1915,by G. Schirmer, Inc.
Printed in the U. S. A.



Aéroplane P
Band 53
Battle 10
Birds 21
Calls R73
Chase 599
Chatter 28
Children 31
Chimes 259
Dances 39

Gavottes 39

Marches 102
Mazurkas 48

Minuets B4
Polkas 61
Tangos 94
Valses lentes 78
Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140
Fire-Fighting 4151
Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202
Horror 173
Humorous 174
Hunting 186

Impatience 194
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 242
Monotony R50
Music-box 254

National 261
Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 496
Parties 523
Passion 571

Pastorale 564
Pulsating 587

Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 621

Sea-Storm 651

Sinister 663

Wedding 671
Western 665
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201 Aéroplane
Band
Battle
Birds
Calls

crese. r

Chase
Chatter
Children

N
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Dances
Gavottes
Marches
Mazurkas
Minuets

Polkas

r
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Doll

Festival

Fire-Fighting
Funeral
Grotesque
Gruesome

Happiness

Horror
Humorous
- Hunting

Impatience

Joyfulness

N u_]lj

Love-themes
Lullabies
Misterioso
Monotony
Music-box
National
Neutral
Orgies
Oriental

Parties

olle
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Passion
Pastorale
Pulsating
Purity
Quietude

— Y
1

I 4

Race

7379

sempre Peda

T

Railroad
Religioso
Sadness

Sea-Storm

Sinister

25496

Wedding
Western
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31
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65
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140
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194
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R42
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496
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571
564
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591
591
599
608
616
621
651
663
671
665



Aéroplane 2
Band 5
Battle 10
Birds 21
Calls 273
Chase 599
Chatter 28
Children 31
Chimes 259
Dances 39

Gavottes 39

Marches 102
Mazurkas 48

Minuets B4
Polkas 61
Tangos 94
Valses lentes 78
Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140
Fire-Fighting 151
Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202
Horror 173
Humorous 174
Hunting 186

Impatience  19%
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 42
Monotony 2560
Music-box 254
National 261

Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 496
Parties 523
Passion 871

Pastorale 564
Pulsating B87

Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599

Railroad 608
Religioso 616

Sadness 621
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
Wedding 671
Western 665
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Happy Wanderer

Revised and fingered by
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Aéroplane R
Band 4
Battle 10
Birds 21
Calls 713
Chase 599
Chatter 28
Children 31
Chimes 289
Dances 39

Gavottes 39

Marches 102

Mazurkas 48
Minuets 54
Polkas 61
Tangos 9%
Valses lentes 78

Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140
Fire-Fighting 151
Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness R02
Horror 1713
Humorous 17%
Hunting 186
Impatience  419%
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 42
Monotony 280
Music-box 284
National 261
Neutral %67
Orgies 487
Oriental %96
Parties 523
Passion 571
Pastorale 564
Pulsating 587
Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 621
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
Wedding 671
‘Western 665



Aéroplane 2
Band 5
Battle 10
Birds 21
Calls 2713
Chase 599
Chatter 8
Children 31
Chimes 259
Dances 39

Gavottes 39

Marches 102
Mazurkas 48

Minuets 54
Polkas 61
Tangos 9%
Valses lentes 78
Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140
Fire-Fighting 151
Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202
Horror 173
Humorous 174
Hunting 186

Impatience 194
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 42
Monotony R50
Music-box 254

National 261
Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 496
Parties 523
Passion 871

Pastorale 564%
Pulsating 587

Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 621
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
Wedding 671

Western 665
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Aeéroplane 2
Band 5
Battle 10
Birds 1
Calls 273
Chase 599
Chatter 28
Children 31
Chimes 259
Dances 39

Gavottes 39

Marches 402

Mazurkas 48

Minuets 5%

Polkas 61

Tangos 9%

Valses lentes 78

Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140
Fire-Fighting 151
Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202
Horror 173
Humorous 174
Hunting 186
Impatience 194
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 42
Monotony 50
Music-box 254
National R61
Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 496
Parties 523
Passion 871
Pastorale 564
Pulsating 587
Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 621
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
Wedding 671
Western 665



Aéroplane 2
Band 5
Battle 10
Birds 21
Calls 273
Chase 599
Chatter 28
Children 31
Chimes 259
Dances 39
Gavottes 39
Marches 102
Mazurkas 48
Minuets B4
Polkas 61
Tangos 9%
Valses lentes 78
Valses 65
Doll 129
Festival 140

Fire-Fighting 151

Funeral 160
Grotesque 165
Gruesome 169
Happiness 202
Horror 173
Humorous 174
Hunting 186
Impatience  19%
Joyfulness 202
Love-themes 209
Lullabies 231
Misterioso 242
Monotony 250
Music-box 284
National 261
Neutral 467
Orgies 487
Oriental 496
Parties 523
Passion Bl
Pastorale 564
Pulsating 587
Purity 591
Quietude 591
Race 599
Railroad 608
Religioso 616
Sadness 621
Sea-Storm 651
Sinister 663
Wedding 671
Western 665
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A la Polka

Zdenko Fibich. Op. 44, No. 10
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